
94 年 05 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/05/03 1,071 13,241 12.20 12.45 12.20 12.40 -0.30 217 

94/05/04 985 12,144 12.50 12.50 12.20 12.25 -0.15 174 

94/05/05 863 10,682 12.50 12.50 12.30 12.35 0.10 150 

94/05/06 421 5,206 12.40 12.40 12.30 12.40 0.05 79 

94/05/09 643 7,902 12.30 12.40 12.25 12.30 -0.10 118 

94/05/10 318 3,907 12.30 12.35 12.25 12.30 0.00 91 

94/05/11 341 4,185 12.25 12.30 12.25 12.25 -0.05 97 

94/05/12 468 5,723 12.25 12.30 12.20 12.20 -0.05 88 

94/05/13 284 3,468 12.20 12.30 12.15 12.20 0.00 103 

94/05/16 258 3,122 12.20 12.20 12.00 12.10 -0.10 76 

94/05/17 346 4,161 12.10 12.10 11.90 11.95 -0.15 104 

94/05/18 307 3,689 11.95 12.10 11.95 12.00 0.05 94 

94/05/19 344 4,150 12.20 12.20 12.00 12.00 0.00 82 

94/05/20 490 5,891 12.15 12.15 11.95 12.00 0.00 115 

94/05/23 316 3,788 12.10 12.10 11.90 11.90 -0.10 84 

94/05/24 342 4,097 12.00 12.00 11.90 11.95 0.05 83 

94/05/25 730 8,820 12.05 12.25 11.90 12.20 0.25 226 

94/05/26 379 4,548 12.10 12.10 11.95 12.00 -0.20 143 

94/05/27 458 5,510 12.00 12.10 12.00 12.00 0.00 143 

94/05/30 591 7,026 12.00 12.00 11.85 11.85 -0.15 165 

94/05/31 753 9,031 11.85 12.10 11.80 12.00 0.15 150 

 


